
FEES ARE

CHANGING!

Call 805-781-7309 to book your tee time!
www.slocity.org/GolfCourse

Weekday Rates (Monday – Thursday) Rental Fees & Tournament Use

Weekend Rates (Friday – Sunday)

Other Round Rates

Current Military,
Senior, Student,

& Youth Rate

Current Military,
Senior, Student,

& Youth Rate

Current Military,
Senior, Student,

& Youth Rate

Effective
Oct. 1, 2024

Effective
Oct. 1, 2024

Effective
Oct. 1, 2024

Effective
Oct. 1, 2024

Effective
Oct. 1, 2024

Effective
Oct. 1, 2024

Effective
Oct. 1, 2024

Current
Rate

Current
Rate

Current
Rate

Current
Rate

$15.50 $10.75/
person

$12.00/
person

$15.50

$11.00

$5.00

$6.25

$8.75

$13.00

$11.00

$11.00

$7.75

$12.00 $12.00

$9.00

$15.00

$12.00

$12.00

$9.00

$13.00 $12.00

$16.00

$17.00

$12.00

$6.00

$10.00

$12.00

$13.00

$4.25

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$5.00

$12.00$12.00 $5.25/cart $5.25/cart$13.00

Regular
Play

Cart
Rentals

Club
Rentals

Spectator
Fee

Alternative
Programming

Uses
Regular

Play

Off-Peak
(12 – 3 p.m.)

Pull Carts

Fall 2024 Hours & Pricing
Laguna Lake Golf Course

Twilight
(3 – 3:50 p.m.)

Super Twilight
(4 – 6 p.m.)

Off Peak
(12 – 3 p.m.)

Family Rate
(4 people)

Shotgun
Tournament

Replay

Daily Use
Tournament
(39 or under)

Daily Use
Tournament

(40 or over)

$134.00

$30.00

$279.00

$140.00

$34.00

$300.00

$103.00 $105.0010-Play
Cards

Current Military,
Senior, Student,

& Youth Rate

Effective
Oct. 1, 2024


