FEES ARE CHANGING!



Laguna Lake Golf Course Fall 2024 Hours & Pricing

Weekday Rates (Monday – Thursday)						
	Current Rate	Effective Oct. 1, 2024	Current Military, Senior, Student, & Youth Rate	Effective Oct. 1, 2024		
Regular Play	\$15.50	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$12.00		
Off-Peak (12 – 3 p.m.)	\$12.00	\$13.00	\$12.00	\$12.00		
Weekend Rates (Friday – Sunday)						
	Current Rate	Effective Oct. 1, 2024	Current Military, Senior, Student, & Youth Rate	Effective Oct. 1, 2024		
Regular Play	\$15.50	\$17.00	\$13.00	\$13.00		
Other Round Rates						
	Current Rate	Effective Oct. 1, 2024	Current Military, Senior, Student, & Youth Rate	Effective Oct. 1, 2024		
10-Play Cards	\$134.00	\$140.00	\$103.00	\$105.00		
Family Rate (4 people)	\$30.00	\$34.00				
Replay	\$8.75	\$9.00				
Twilight (3 – 3:50 p.m.)	\$11.00	\$12.00				
Super Twilight (4 – 6 p.m.)	\$7.75	\$9.00				
Off Peak (12 – 3 p.m.)	\$12.00	\$13.00	\$12.00	\$12.00		

Rental Fees & Tournament Use					
	Current Rate	Effective Oct. 1, 2024	Current Military, Senior, Student, & Youth Rate	Effective Oct. 1, 2024	
Cart Rentals	\$10.75/ person	\$12.00/ person			
Pull Carts	\$5.25/cart	\$5.25/cart			
Club Rentals	\$6.25	\$10.00	\$4.25	\$5.00	
Alternative Programming Uses	\$11.00	\$12.00			
Spectator Fee	\$5.00	\$6.00			
Shotgun Tournament	\$279.00	\$300.00			
Daily Use Tournament (39 or under)	\$13.00	\$15.00			
Daily Use Tournament (40 or over)	\$11.00	\$12.00			









Call 805-781-7309 to book your tee time! www.slocity.org/GolfCourse